TABLED DUCUMENT NO. 35 - : 2 (1)

LIST OF FUNDS TRANSFERRED EXCEEDING $250,000
FOR THE PERIOD FEBRUARY 14, 1991 TO DECEMBER 10, 1991
FOR TABLING PURSUANT TO SECTION 32, SUBSECTION (3)

OF THE FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION ACT

Department

I

TABLED ON DEC 17 1991

OVERNMENT LIBRARY

LI

3 1936 00016

Activity

Transfer
(from)/to

Explanation

Operations and Maintenance

Personnel

Public Works

Transportation

Health

Social Services

Regional Operations
Directorate
Classification

Equal Employment
Employee Benefits
Staffing

Staff Relations

Project Management
Directorate

Buildings and Works
Vehicles and Equipment
Accommodation Services
Utilities

Transportation Planning
Marine Services
Transportation Engineering
Arctic Airports

Directorate

Medicare

Supplementary Health Programs
Territorial Hospital Insurance Services
Medical Transportation

Directorate

Corrections Services

Alcohol, Drug and Community Mental
Health

Family and Children's Services

Page 1

$600,000 Transfers required to fund

$150,000 projected year end shortfalls.
$30,000

($150,000)

($200,000)

($205,000)

($225,000)

$395,000 Transfers required to fund the
$91,000 additional positions staffed to
$64,000 deliver the GNWT's capital
($72,000) program.
($82,000)

($396,000)

$739,000 Transfers required as a result of
($1083,000) the reorganization of the
($155,000) Department.

($186,000)

($295,000)

$2,700,000 Transfers required to fund
$300,000 projected year end shortfalls.

($1,000,000)

($2,000,000)

$300,000 Transfers required to fund
$300,000 projected year end shortfalls.

($200,000)
($400,000)



Department Activity

Transfer
(from)/to Explanation

Education Schools
Advanced Education
Directorate and Administration

Capital

Transportation Transportation Planning
Highway Operations

Transportation Planning
Marine Services

Arctic Airports
Transportation Engineering

Muncipal and
Community Affairs Directorate
: Lands
Community Planning

Page 2

($575,000) Transfers required to fund
$500,000 projected year end shortfalls.
$75,000

$305,000 Transfers required to fund
($305,000) projected shortfalls in various
capital projects.

$25,126,000 Transfers required as a result of
($890,000) the reorganization of the
($1,926,000) Department.
($22,310,000)

($20,000) Transfers between various
$260,000 capital projects to reflect
($240,000) revised cash flow requirements.



PaDb A" o N*Chee $250.000 PrLCocde ALY ALl 14, 1991
NeP_-d NLt<na 10, 1891 KepCDIL st De Letsd Lelbe Al
32, Ac o (3) PaDLAC P bl Lcbtlo

LIST OF FUNDS TRANSFERRED EXCEEDING $250,000 FOR THE PERIOD FEBRUARY 14, 1997
TO DECEMBER 10, 19971.

S5CDhea™rc
Acn ¢N ‘boAcD et (DessLey /s Agesy P bDCDsl
db e PN re dpDLA*a?PN P>
APba Ab* deaptd osaet dAP I PL e sChrdes
Do re $600,000 PabDbbP a-
drLeubNd e $150,000 e
A'bog Absgt d‘P‘CDr’L%‘
depraAde $30,000 qeé ¢
4*rPrA NG PARNEP
Yattho! ($150,000) atlasdL-
Acnars A AN A
d<sprdnere ($200,000)
AcarCiost ($205,000)
AcabnNpsest ($225,000)
h/\C(é'd‘ ANcaddddast sChrde-
ddenes $395,000 PabDbbPea-
dsLesbbNb e $91,000 Sdisre
Av 5594 L qesee
LabbDererre $64,000 Aca Qe
oatd?Ne L L*PNENY e -
Acdie ($72,000) “despe
Av 5346 NN ($82,000) desregt
PrLcdnse ($396,000) oaNde
LeLdrrec
dpPo<dN o©
Nenddr*ot.
AP S rtde ASP S o d" o*NrChy -
(fabnce $739,000 ades
ALTDCeanaotd® ($103,000) deprqercd-
AP St " b 'N= 54
depvAaApre ($155,000) ASPGibeCsy -
DeDsrcsr D¢ Ddenrtde
FeC*ANeap fs ($186,000)
dsL< b bbNce ($295,000)
dood ') ptrde deoedsty e ) sChbrdee
a“eDrdlc $2,700,000 Pabbc
d*rd ' Dol 4<¢drsDe b -
AcrderchbeL e vy e
Acadireg: $300,000 atLrdedb-
oaN4r d"a-<]‘/\‘<r Do
accDvdlenr: ($1,000,000)

d* a4 5" A rSyne ($2,000,000)




sCDore

Acn ¢ SboAcDsa L (DS LY/ AdYML PrbDcbDeal
Aocnart 4 Ldbbbne $300,000 sCDrdes
do“c'PCANenar $300,000 Pabbc
AFQ_n—M'“, 4sqdrode D -
d*Lbatdet s dtL AR B
sacte Afleca ol ($200,000) atL rdchb-
SbCYdNPY 5% DD o
oCSeno % ($400,000)
Ac*ocd*d)cnrtds Ac*adshe ($575,000) sCDrdec
S NYe “*N on€ PabDbe
Ac*oed P d)enrs $500,000 4<¢drsdeb-
4 LesbebDAC dtL o A
dDec o re $75,000 atLsrdch-
DD,
dPo2<dNose
AVPSdentbds AP Sl ot sChrdes
{(a ot $305,000 PabDyc
dsrdndce atLsrdceh-
dDecore ($305,000) P R P
A rro?
dPD<dNo°
/\c‘r\.q_oc.
AP Gdecn o dt sChrdes
(Sado $25,126,000 deprchbec-
ALSTDCecn ol ) cdoa Lo
Nea g ($890,000) Nen CAY.
PPDsrcCsrDe
FYCeANPS ($1,926,000)
AP Gden ol
JepraApre ($22,310,000)
oot LSLenpere d>Le<bsbDNc ($20,000) sCho-
' sa A€ $260,000 dpodnc
oa & (atChonre ($240,000) Pabbe
deprqes-
chrLore

LednNedesre.



